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Half of Britons think Boris Johnson and Keir Starmer have been
treated fairly by journalists and their own party’s MPs

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has generally treated ... fairly or unfairly
during his time as Prime Minister/leader of the Labour party?

IVeryI somewhat fairly IVeryI somewhat unfairly

Journalists

28%

Boris Johnson

19%

Keir Starmer

Own party MPs
25%

Boris Johnson

13%

Keir Starmer

Base: 1,001 Online British adults aged 18-75, 17-18% August 2022
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Half of 2019 Conservative voters say Boris Johnson has been treated unfairly
by journalists, two in five say the same of his treatment by Conservative MPs

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has generally treated ... fairly or unfairly
during his time as Prime Minister/leader of the Labour party? Among own 2019 party voters

IVeryI somewhat fairly IVeryI somewhat unfairly

Journalists (Among people who voted for their party in 2019)

Boris Johnson 34% 51%

Keir Starmer 41% 30%

Own party MPs (Among people who voted for their party in 2019)

Boris Johnson 41% 43%

Keir Starmer 55% 15%

Base: 1,001 Online British adults aged 18-75, 17-18t" August 2022. Including 2019 Conservative voters (274) and 2019 Labour voters (260)
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Three in four think an investigation into Boris Johnson by the Privileges
Committee is justified - including almost two in three 2019 Conservative voters

As you may know, Boris Johnson is being investigated by the House of Commons Privileges
Committee for having potentially misled parliament over “partygate” allegations. It is currently
scheduled to report its findings towards the end of the year. To what extent, if at all, do you think
this investigation into Boris Johnson by the Privileges Committee is justified or unjustified?

I Definitely/ somewhat justified I Definitely/ somewhat unjustified

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Base: 1,001 Online British adults aged 18-75, 17-18th August 2022. Including 2019 Conservative voters (274). @
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Who would you trust to manage the cost-of-living crisis?

To what extent, if at all, would you trust each of the following to manage the cost-of-living crisis if they
were Prime Minister? Would you trust them...?

Not at all/ Fair amount/

I Not at all I Not very much I A fair amount I A great deal very much great deal

Boris Johnson 35% 21% 21% 17% 56% 38%

Liz Truss 29% 26% 21% ('S/98 56% 35%

Rishi Sunak 28% 24% 25% 16% 52% 42%

Keir Starmer 22% 23% 28% 19% 45% 47%

Base: 1,001 Online British adults aged 18-75, 17-18" August 2022 a
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Who would you trust to manage the cost-of-living crisis?
Among 2019 own party voters

To what extent, if at all, would you trust each of the following to manage the cost-of-living crisis if they
were Prime Minister? Would you trust them...?

Not at all/ Fair amount/

I Not at all I Not very much I A fair amount I A great deal very much great deal

Rishi Sunak 22% 26% 29% 18% 48% 46%

Liz Truss 20% 27% 30% 18% 47% 48%

Boris Johnson 21% 22% 31% 23% 43% 52%

Keir Starmer &/ 22% 40% 27% 29% 67%

Base: 1,001 Online British adults aged 18-75, 17-18t August 2022. Including 2019 Conservative voters (274) and 2019 Labour voters (260)
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